Support San Luis Obispo Master Chorale

WE INVITE you to invest in the future of music on the central coast by becoming a member of the Friends of San Luis Obispo Master Chorale. No matter how large or small, a gift for membership in the Friends of San Luis Obispo Master Chorale can make a difference. It will enable us to contribute ocontribute exceptional music to our community.

Name:	I wish to support the San Luis Obispo Master Chorale:
Address:	□ Contributor (\$35+)
City:	□ Supporter (\$100+)
State: Zip code:	□ Sponsor (\$500+)
Day telephone: ()	□ Benefactor (\$1,000+)
Evening telephone: ()	□ Sustainer (\$2,000+)
Email address(Your email address will never be sold or shared)	□ Master Chorale Circle (\$5,000+)
	In honor of
Enclosed is my check/money order for	In memory of
 full amount first of four payments (gifts of \$500 and above) 	I wish to sponsor
	□ Chorale member (\$100)
To donate via credit card, please visit https://interland3.donorperfect.net/weblink/weblink.aspx?name=E9737&id=11	Orchestra Member (\$200)
and follow the instructions.	□ Soloist (\$500)
	Conductor (\$1,000)
Please remember to 1) Choose OTHER for "Designate my gift".	Please indicate the member's name
2) Type MASTER CHORALE in the "If 'Other' specify program or fund" box. Please print and mail this form to:	In honor of
	 In memory of
	·
	I wish to support the Thomas and Susan Davies
	Master Chorale Endowment
	Enclosed is my check for \$
	In honor of
Cuesta College Community Programs P.O. Box 8106	In memory of
San Luis Obispo, CA 93403-3106	Please put me on the mailing list.

San Luis Obispo Master Chorale is a 501(c)3 corporation. All contributions are tax deductible.